NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Sunday, November 23, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $6500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: WINNERS OF NOT MORE THAN $1550 PER START IN
2025. AE: N/W 6 PARI-MUTUEL RACES. AE: N/W 10 PM RACES CLAIMING PRICE $40,000 W/A. AE: CLAIMING $22,500

WI/A.

Purse: $13,500 Classs FMNW6500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3
1 1 SHE COMES AND GCES Da Nobl e Co Kreiser 1:53.2 1-3-1
2 2 RUMOR HAS I T Ch Lens Pa Sweeney 1:53.3 3-4-5
3 3 SMOTHASTENESEW SKY Lu Hanners Br Haynes 1:53.4 5-3-1
4 4 BETTER DOUBLE FLI P Ku Sugg Ed MIIler 1:52.0 7-3-2
5 5 ROCKI N BAMBI Br Rhoades Cr Stein 1:52.3 6-4-3
6 6 Rl BBON RI DGE Jo Ciocca Jr. Je M I I ner 1:54.1 6-6-3
7 7 JUMPI NGJOY N Aa Merri man Sa Schil | aci 1:57.2 5-8-2
8 8 DRY CREEK REGAL Aa Merri man Ro Tayl or 1:52.3 2-2-1
9 [9 FIRST OF HER NAME Br Rhoades Bi Rhoades 1:53.3 4-4-2
Second Race

$32, 625

$58, 000

Cl ai mi ng

FILLIES& MARESCD/CLM - NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $10,000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $5,800 Class: FM10000NW1 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3
1 1 DULCI BELLA Aa Merri man Sa Schill aci X- X- X 5-6-4
2 2 SEASI| DE PEARL Lo Ebersol e B Unhol tz X- X- X 7-8-2
3 3 CORFU Aa Merriman Ro Tayl or X- X- X 6-3-6
4 4 DI DYOUSEEDAI SY Lu Hanners Ha Loney X-X-X 6-3-6
5 5 WHACKA HI LL Ku Sugg Se Smithpeters X- X- X 4-7-3
6 6 CRUNCHY MUNCH Ku Sugg Gs Johnson Jr. X- X- X 5-4-3
7 7 LONGLI VECONG RLS  Aa Merri man Je Ebersole X- X- X 3-2-6
8 8 ANGELZL| KEYQU Br Rhoades Ta McKean 1:56.1 1-1-X
9 [9 MYSWEETCAROLI NE Ja Day Th Hal | X-X-X 5-6-5
AE1 LI VE BETTI NG Ku Sugg Ed M1l er X-X-X 3-3-3
Third Race

$17, 000
$17, 000
$22, 000
$14, 500
$17, 000
$22, 000
$17, 000
$14, 500
$17, 000
$17, 000

Cl ai mi ng

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000

LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $9,000 Classs FMNW1PMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3
1 1 KISS MYy (RITS Lo Ebersol e Ma Smith X-X-X 6-8-8
2 2 VWH SKY N SUNSHI NE Ko Massey Am Wengerd X-X-X 4-6-7
3 3 JULIE'S GRACE Ja Day Ja Day 2:00.1 4-2-5
4 4 LILY GRACE HI LL Ku Sugg Co Deyer nand 1:57.3 3-4-6
5 5 G RLI POP Ch Lens Sc Cox 1:56.2 5-1-3
6 6 ALl SWEET CAKE Ju Irvine Ja Wl ler 1:56.0 2-2-1
7 7 GREYSTONE VI VI AN Da Nobl e Co Makin 1:56.2 8-8-5
8 8 GEM ELLA Be Brown Be Brown X-X-X 8-4-6
9 [9 LIL BIT BETTOR Aa Merriman Wh Johnson 2:02.1 4-7-3
AE1l CRI MSON BLUE Br Rhoades Br Rhoades 1:56. 4 6-3-2

Fourth Race

$18, 000

$25, 500
$18, 000

$21, 750

Cl ai m ng

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $20,000 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN

2025.

Purse: $5,500 Class: FMNW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3
1 1 APPLESAUCE Ko Massey Ma Konesky 1:55.3 5-X-6
2 2 AMAZI NG GRACI EJANE Ju Irvine Ga Wapl e 1:56.2 9-X-8
3 3 CAUGHTYADAYDREAM N Ju I rvi ne Ti Driver 1:55. 4 2-X-1
4 4 MSS MA K Ko Massey Ja Nobl e 1:59.4 6-4-6
5 5 BAYWATCH HANOVER  Ku Sugg Ro Troyer 1: 55.3 5-6-8
6 6 SHE THE NORTH Br Rhoades M DeRunt z 1:56.2 8-4-7
7 7 Bl G BAD BEE Jo Mapes Ri Mapes 1:58.2 6-X-9
8 8 ROCKI N LEXI Ko Massey Li Main X- X- X 4-3-6
9 [9 WVHAT NOW JENNY Jo Ciocca Jr. We Cox 1:56.1 7-X-5
AE1 SOUTHW ND COCKTAI L Br Rhoades Ro Krenitsky Jr 1:57.1 9-5-6
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Fifth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $7,200 Class FMNW2500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

SENCRI TA | AM
CRAZY CUTE

TRE ROCK
ODDS ON QOVAHA

ANTE UP

OCO~NOUITAWNE
—TONOOUOIAWNE

Sixth Race

JUSTABI TOFCHARM

SOUTHW ND CAYENNE
TINY BIT OF SKY

Driver

Ku
Br
Ch
Da
Ku
Da
Ja
Aa

9 VELOCITY MCSVWEETS Lu

Sugg
Rhoades

Lens
Nobl e
Sugg
Lake

Day
Merri man
Hanner s

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Je
M

Ka
Co
Jo
La
Ja
Wh
St

M || ner
DeRunt z

Pl est ed
Deyer mand
Wengerd
Foos

Day
Johnson
Van Hui zen

Y
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1

AWAONOOOO

rs Best Last 3
. 58.
1 56.
1 51.
55.
. 58.
. 56.
. 55,
1 53.
. 56.

CAJOOCD\III—‘OO-hCAJOO
N@w&o@m\lbw
W~NOIR~OORLOIFLN

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $20,000 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN
2025. AE: CLAIMING $5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.

Purse: $5,500 Class: FMNW1500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

1 1 YOUR MOM N EM

2 2 COZEY UP

3 3 BALL DI AMOND

4 4 STAY SALTY

5 5 CGENESI S

6 6 TRE TA TA

7 7 ANNE BONNEY N

8 8 ROCKI NATTHERYMAN
9 [9 MODERN Q

Seventh Race

Driver

Br
Lu
Ke
Ko
Ku
Be
Ty
Ju
Br

Rhoades
Hanner s
Kash Jr
Massey
Sugg

Br own
Angus

I rvine
Rhoades

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ro
To
Ke
Ko
Se
Be
Jo
Ti

M

Krenitsky Jr

Snmith
Kash Jr
Massey

Smi t hpeters

Br own
Bat es
Driver
DeRunt z

Y
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1

rs Best
. 57.
1 54,
1 56.
59.
1 54,
1 54,
1 54,
1 59.

ANBAERPNNPOD

X-%X-X

a

NWOOWAPWAT
XooooarUI®
WONUIWUIO~N®

—
w

$6, 000

$7, 250
$6, 000

Cl ai mi ng

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $8000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $7,200 Class FMNW2500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

WAVZEKA
W NDY CI NDY
MAGGE E TI ME
SEA ROSE

OCONOUITRAWNEF
oOo~NOUGhWNE

Eighth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME.

Driver

JUMPI NG JI LLYBEAN Ch

Jo

YVONNES LUCKY ROSE Aa
SURE R LOOKI N GOGD Br

Ja
Jo

EVENI NSTARZRAPSODY Ke

Aa

[9 KEEP THE LIGHT ON Ku

Lens
MIler
Merri man
Rhoades
Day
MIller
Kash Jr
Merri man

Sugg

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Th
Ar
Wh
Ro
Ja
El
Ke
Sh
Ed

Hal |
Al varez
Johnson

Krenitsky Jr

Day
MIller
Kash Jr
Webb
MIler

LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $10,600 Class: FMNW2PMCD  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

PRI METI ME JAY
VI NTAGE QUEEN

LUCKYSTAI R
SUNSHI NEBABY

OCONOOUITRAWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

Ninth Race

FASHI ONABLY LATE
CAN' T STAY TO LONG Ju

Driver

Aa

Da
Ku

OBSESSED WTH LOU Aa
Bl G BAD BEACHBUNNY Da

Jo
Aa

9 GOTSTOPAYMEI NPAPA  Lu

Merri man
I rvine
Nobl e
Sugg
Merri man
Nobl e
MIler
Merri man
Hanner s

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Al

(03
In
Co
Ja
Co
E

W
Ro

Sar ki ne

Johnson Jr.

Arriaga
Maki n

Her cul es Jr

Deyer mand
MI1ler

Si rmons Sr.

Br ooks

Yrs Best Last 3

Y
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

AE:

ArPhWwWNOOON

rs Best Last 3
1 57.
. 54,
. 57.
55.
1 57.
1 54,
1 54,
1 53.
. 51.

2- 6 5

NNUIN O O ©N
GIUIW~NNOX©OC
0 W AN X000 W

$11, 600

Cl ai mi ng

N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000

1:57.0
1:56. 4
X-X-X

=

1
1
1
1
1

54.
. 55,
. 58.
55.
1 59.
. 58.

PR R RPW

BNWOROOWA
WRORNNWR O
RFWORNXOWW

$38, 250
$27, 000
$27, 000
$32, 625
$38, 250
$38, 250
$38, 250

$38, 250

Cl ai m ng

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $10,000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $8,800 Class: FMNW3500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 ROCKI N REQUI EM Lu Hanners

2 2 THE MAG CAL WOMAN Jo Ciocca Jr.
3 3 BAD G RLS RACING Aa Merriman
4 4 THE DRAGON QUEEN Ch Lens

5 5 MORNI NG M RACLE Br Rhoades

6 6 DA MAG C ME ME Jo Ciocca Jr.
7 7 GO GO LYLA JANE Aa Merri man
8 8 SUGARPI E HONEY BEE Aa Merri man
9 [9 HURRI KANE MSRODI NE Jo Ciocca Jr.
AE1 SILLY BUT SERIQUS Ch Lens

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

St

Sh
Br

Ke
La
Je
Ge
Da
Jo
Da

Harris
Webb
MIler
Sher man

Cl abaugh
W | son

Mal ady

\Val ski

Ci occa Jr.
Nei

Y
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CQOPLrWANDINEN

rs Best Last 3
. 55.
. 55.
1 52.
1 54,
54,
. 55,
1 54,
1 54,
1 54,
. 55,

WRENNNN RO G
N@HNHmbbNH

-2
-8
-5
-4
7
-5
-3
-8
-5
2

$12, 000
$12, 000

Cl ai m ng
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Tenth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $5000 IN LAST 4 STARTSS. AE: N/W $1250 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $15,000
(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,200 Class; FMNW5000L4 Gait: Pace
HN PP

OCoO~NOUITR~A,WNEF

—TOO~NOUIRAWNE

9

Hor se Driver

MACH MAJOR N Ro
TRACK' N FI ELD Ju
SECTI ONLI NESEASI DE Da
FEAR OF MOONLI GHT Ke
ROCK ME CRI STAL Aa
BETTER DAYS AHEAD Aa
SANTASTI C CRUI SER Lu
JK'S SHI NI NG STAR Br
PLAY FOR ME Ju

Eleventh Race
GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE FILLIES& MARESOPEN HANDICAP (DRAW 1-4, DRAW 5, 6, 9, DRAW 7-8)
Purse: $21,000 Class: FMOPEN Gait: Pace
Hor se Driver

HN PP

OCONOUITAWNEF

9

—TONOUIA~AWNE

A DELI GHTFUL ACT N Sa
TWO PI STOL ANNLE ~ Ke
ALWAYS ANA HANOVER Da
SAULSBROOK MABEL Da

TELL THE DREAM Ko
FLO JO An
DUDES SWEET BET  Ch
UPTOAN HANOVER Da
ANTHEM Ty

Twelfth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME.

Wenn Jr.
I rvine
Nobl e
Kash Jr
Merri man
Merri man
Hanner s
Rhoades

I rvine

Schi |l | aci
Kash Jr
Nobl e
Nobl e
Massey
Macdonal d
Lens

Nobl e
Angus

ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $12,000 Class: 30000CLNW7 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 PLAYS PRO Ja Thonpson
2 2 GORGEQUS PACKAGE An Macdonal d
3 3 LADY HOLLY Ku Sugg

4 4 Tl FFANY BLUE Aa Merri man
5 5 ROCKNSTARLETNGREY Ju Irvi ne

6 6 | CEY SEASI DE Ju lrvine

7 7 PAMS FOR REAL Ku Sugg

8 8 FOREVER HI GH Jo Ciocca Jr.
9 [9 WTCH NG BLUE CHI P

Thirteenth Race
$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL THE HALLOWEEN SERIESFILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACES
(OHIO SIRED N/W3) OR $30,000 LIFETIME. (THROUGH 10/5/2025) - FINAL
Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Purse: $22,500 Class: FMNW2PMLC Gait: Pace
HN PP

OCONOOUITRAWNEF

AE1

—TONOUIA~AWNE

Hor se Driver
SWEETENS COVE Lu Hanners
FABULOUS Br Rhoades
DOVWNBYTHEEASTSI DE  Lu Hanners
LORNA DUNE Lu Hanners
BAD G RLS Ko Massey
SPI NAL CRACKER Ch Lens
KYLEEKASH Ni Cl egg
BLAZI N DRAGON G Gisnore
DOWNTHEJERSEYSHORE Ju I rvi ne
| CEY SEASI DE Ju lrvine

Fourteenth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME.
ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $10,600 Classs FMNW2PMCD Gait: Pace
HN PP

OCO~NOUITA~AWNE

—TONOUIA~AWNE

Hor se Driver

CROSSW NDS SWEETPE Jo
JUST A PLEASURE Ch

Rl SI NG FI RE Da
DANCI N FOR DOLLARS Da
JESS | NDEED Ju

THOSESUMVERNI GHTS  Ju
CENTURY KI SS ME Lu
NORAS MAG C DRAGON Da
CAVI ART SANI BEL Ko

Ci occa Jr.
Lens

Nobl e

Nobl e

I rvine

I rvine
Hanner s
Nobl e
Massey

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

Pe
Je
Co
Ke
Co
An
Je
La
Ab

Dis: 1 Mile

Stratton
Eber sol e
Deyer mand
Kash Jr
Kr ei ser

Ri ckert

M || ner

Cl abaugh
Wi ght

Tr ai ner

Sa
Ke
Co
Co
Ro
Da
Te
Co
Vi

Schi | I aci
Kash Jr
Deyer mand
Kr ei ser
Tayl or
Wtcher 11
Lens

Deyer mand
Mor gan Jr

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ke
Ja
Co
Jo
Ke
Vi

Ed
Jo
Ca

Ro
(03
Ca
Br

To
Ed
Be
Jo
Br

Vi

Merri man
Merri man
Maki n
diverio
Sher man
Morgan Jr
MIler
Ciocca Jr.
Hol | ar

Br ooks
Johnson Jr.
Hol | ar

Br own

Smith
MIler

d egg
Semmel haack
Presto

Mor gan Jr

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

Jo
Te
Co
Je
Ka
Gs
Je
Vi

Ko

Ci occa Jr.
Lens

Kr ei ser
Ml er

Pl est ed
Johnson Jr.
M I | ner
Morgan Jr
Massey

r

Y]
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
1

Yrs Best
54.
1: 54,
51.
51.
52.
53.
54,
52.
52.

1:

s Best Last

1 52.
1 52.
. 55.
54,
1 54,
1 54,
1 55,
. 54,
1 54,

OCOFRPWONRFREF A

OQONONRFRRFRWA

RPONENOIR R
NP ONXPEPNUIO
1
ONUIOUTWR O~

[o})
—
w

U'II—‘I\)-bO?(IAJI\)I\)OOI_

1
AWNONNUIAN®

)
RPORRPRORUN

$18, 000

Cl ai mi ng

CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH

Yrs Best Last 3
1:52. 4
1:52.3
X-X-X

Yrs Best Last

52.
54.
54.
55.
54.
52.

NPWOWFLNDA

X-X-X

r

Y
1
1
1
1:
1
1
1
1
2

: 56.
55.
54.
52.
56.
55.
55.
53.
54.

PANANRPRFRPOW

ol 1
P! OR_RRFRPOOOONDN

=

I\)I\)-hCDI\)II—‘I\)OOU'I@

1
WP WOWRFRRFROORF A
1

$51, 000
$51, 000
$36, 000
$51, 000
$43, 500
$51, 000
$51, 000
$43, 500
$51, 000

Cl ai mi ng

CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH

s Best Last 3

. 57.
1 56.
1 54,
55.
1 54,
. 56.
. 58.
. 55,
1 04.

NORNWWWEF W

1-9-8

$38, 250
$32, 625
$38, 250
$32, 625
$32, 625
$38, 250
$32, 625
$38, 250
$32, 625

Cl ai mi ng
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Fifteenth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH

ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $9,000 Class: FMNWI1PMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last Cl ai mi ng
1 1 PRECL UDE Ku Sugg Ro Troyer X- X- X 5-5-8 $25, 500
2 2 PACE N BOOTS Aa Merriman Ja Merriman 1:58.1 3-6-2 $25, 500
3 3 EVELYNA ITI S Br Rhoades Pa Beel er X-X-X 6-6-3 $25, 500
4 4 PRECI QUS CAT Ko Massey Ko Massey 1:56.1 7-7-4 $21, 750
5 5 CAPTAI N COUNTRY Ty Angus Jo Cantrell 1:58. 4 4-4-4 $25, 500
6 6 KATHVANDU Lo Ebersol e Lo Ebersol e 1:58.1 9-2-1 $25, 500
7 7 ROCKI NRACHELWOOLF  Ja Day Ja Day 1:57.1 7-4-8 $25, 500
8 8 PONDA MODEL Ju Irvine Ke Sher man 1:55.3 1-3-7 $25, 500
9 [9 NEWABWRI TER Ko Massey To Vosi ck 1:59.1 1-3-8 $25, 500
AE1 BEAN TOWN G RL Ch Lens Sa Schill aci 1: 57.0 5-4-1 $25, 500
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